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FOR YOUTH DEVELEOPMENT t h e
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

2019 NFL FLAG FOOTBALL
3RP-4™ GRADE SCHEDULE
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11:50

8:30
9:20
10:10
11:00
11:50

. Texans (Rhines) 6. Chargers (Hodgen)

. Eagles (Schoblaske) 7. Giants (Bullcok)

. Rams (Finley) 8. Dolphins (Yager)

. Bills (Sullivan) 9. Cardinals (Wyrwicki)

. Saints (Rufer) 10. Packers. (Hildebrand)

GAME TIME LISTED BELOW
TEAMS MAY PRACTICE FOR 30 MINS PRIOR TO GAME
FIRST TEAM LISTED WILL BE WHITE
ALL GAMES PLAYED ON THE RED FIELD

4-May 11-May 18-May
1v2 6v2 2v 10
3v4 8v3 8v4
7v8 4v1 1vé6
5v6 10v 5 5v7
9v 10 7v9 3v9
1-Jun 8-Jun 15-Jun
10v 6 3v2 4v 2
1v8 7v6 10v7
2v7 1v10 6v3
3v5 5v4 8v5
4v9 8vo 1vo

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT
TRAVIS SHUFELT AT

TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG
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