FOR YOUTH DEVELEOPMENT FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



## 2019 NFL FLAG FOOTBALL 3RD-4TH GRADE SCHEDULE

1. Texans (Rhines)

2. Eagles (Schoblaske)

3. Rams (Finley)

4. Bills (Sullivan)

5. Saints (Rufer)

6. Chargers (Hodgen)

7. Giants (Bullcok)

8. Dolphins (Yager)

9. Cardinals (Wyrwicki)

10. Packers. (Hildebrand)

## **GAME TIME LISTED BELOW**

## TEAMS MAY PRACTICE FOR 30 MINS PRIOR TO GAME FIRST TEAM LISTED WILL BE WHITE ALL GAMES PLAYED ON THE RED FIELD

	<u>4-May</u>	<u>11-May</u>	<u> 18-May</u>
8:30	1 v 2	6 v 2	2 v 10
9:20	3 v 4	8 v 3	8 v 4
10:10	7 v 8	4 v 1	1 v 6
11:00	5 v 6	10 v 5	5 v 7
11:50	9 v 10	7 v 9	3 v 9
	<u>1-Jun</u>	<u>8-Jun</u>	<u> 15-Jun</u>
8:30	10 v 6	3 v 2	4 v 2
9:20	1 v 8	7 v 6	10 v 7
10:10	2 v 7	1 v 10	6 v 3
11:00	3 v 5	5 v 4	8 v 5
	3 • 3		

## FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT TRAVIS SHUFELT AT

TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG